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Bus 161 Market Rasen - Brigg - Scunthorpe (Lakeside) Go to website

Direction
Market Place — Morrisons

40 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

Lady Frances Drive

Fern Drive

Low Road

The Old Smithy

Pelham Arms Farm

Telephone Box

Corner Farm

Draycot

Salutation Inn

Rawlinson Avenue

Bus Shelter

Market Place

All Hallow's Church

Village Hall

The Queen's Head PH

The Green

St Mary's Church

Cider Centre

The Clock House

St Peter's Church

Route schedule
Market Place — Morrisons

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 09:30

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 2 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-161-1504598917-3860895057
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-161-1504598917-3860895057
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-161-1504598917-3860895057


Letter Box

Cliff Road Crossroads

Royal Oak Inn

Marquis Of Granby PH

Lodge Gates

Red Lion

Carr Lane

Redbourne Road

East Street

King William Pub

Silversides Lane

Falcon Way

Brocklesby Court

Cary Lane

Brocklesby Court

Falcon Way

Silversides Lane

Castlethorpe Corner

Morrisons



Direction
Morrisons — Market Place

40 stops

Open route schedule

Morrisons

Castlethorpe Corner

Silversides Lane

Falcon Way

Brocklesby Court

Cary Lane

Brocklesby Court

Falcon Way

Silversides Lane

King William Pub

East Street

Redbourne Road

Carr Lane

Red Lion

Lodge Gates

Marquis Of Granby PH

Royal Oak Inn

Cliff Road Crossroads

Letter Box

St Peter's Church

The Clock House

Cider Centre

St Mary's Church

The Green

The Queen's Head PH

Route schedule
Morrisons — Market Place

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday 13:00

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Morrisons

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-161-1504598917-3860895057


Village Hall

All Hallow's Church

Market Place

Bus Shelter

Rawlinson Avenue

Salutation Inn

Draycot

Corner Farm

Telephone Box

Pelham Arms Farm

The Old Smithy

Low Road

Fern Drive

Lady Frances Drive

Market Place

161 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Redbourne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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